
May 2025 Calendar 
Date Place Team leads 

May 2 Friday 10 am 

Bridgeport Rec Center Planning 

Meeting All team leads & Officers 

May 3 Saturday 7:30 

am- 8:30 

Lake Miona Drop off Judged show 

paintings All members 

May 4 Sunday 1:00 - 

3:00 pm 
Lake Miona Judged Show reception 

All members & Guests 

May 5 Monday 9:00 

am Laurel Manor Rec Center Workshop Pat Buckert & Jane Stankewicz 

May 14 Wednesday 

9:30 am 

Lake Miona Rec Center  Monthly 

Meeting All Members 

May 15 Thursday 

1:00 pm Everglades Rec Center Workshop Mattea Truppe 

May 16 Friday 1:00 

pm 

Lake Okahumpka Rec Center 

Workshop Meg Hay & Peter Kushner 

May 19 Monday 9:00 

am 
Laurel Manor Rec Center Workshop 

&  Beginners meeting 

Pat Buckert & Jane 

Stankewicz     Mary Tougas 

May 21 Wednesday 

9:30 am Rohan Rec Center Workshop Victoria Peterson 

May 28 Wednesday 

9:30 am Lake Miona Rec Workshop Barbara Perron & Mary Tougas 

May TBD (to be 

determined) Program Meeting Jane Stankewicz & Program Team 

 

 


